
HAYDON SCHOOL
YR12 SUMMER 2024 MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE (V1)
Wednesday 20 March to Wednesday 24 April 2024 

EXAM DATE START TIME FINISH TIME DURATION EXAMINATION

Wed 20 Mar 08:40 13:40 05:00 A Level Art Practical: Session 1

Thu 21 Mar 08:40 13:40 05:00 A Level Art Practical: Session 2

Fri 22 Mar 08:40 13:40 05:00 A Level Art Practical: Session 3

Mon 25 Mar 08:40 13:40 05:00 A Level Photography Practical: Session 1

Tue 26 Mar 08:40 13:40 05:00 A Level Photography Practical: Session 2

Wed 27 Mar 08:40 13:40 05:00 A Level Photography Practical: Session 3

Mon 15 Apr 08:40 10:40 02:00 A-Level Law

Mon 15 Apr 08:40 10:40 02:00 A-Level Classics

Mon 15 Apr 08:40 10:40 02:00 A-Level Chemistry

Mon 15 Apr 13:40 15:40 02:00 A-Level Business Studies

Mon 15 Apr 13:40 16:10 02:30 A-Level Film Studies

Tue 16 Apr 08:40 10:10 01:30 A-Level Economics: Micro & Macro

Tue 16 Apr 13:40 15:40 02:00 A-Level Psychology

Wed 17 Apr 08:40 10:40 02:00 A-Level Mathematics

Wed 17 Apr 13:40 15:55 02:15 A Level Sociology

Thu 18 Apr 08:40 10:40 02:00 A-Level Biology

Thu 18 Apr 08:40 11:10 02:30 A-Level D&T: [Product Design]

Thu 18 Apr 08:40 11:10 02:30 A-Level Spanish: Paper 1

Thu 18 Apr 13:40 15:25 01:45 A-Level History: Tudors

Thu 18 Apr 13:40 15:40 02:00 A-Level Physics

Fri 19 Apr 08:40 10:10 01:30 A-Level Geography: Paper 1 - Dynamic Landscapes (Physical)

Fri 19 Apr 08:40 11:40 03:00 A-Level Theatre Studies

Fri 19 Apr 13:40 15:25 01:45 A-Level History: Russia

Fri 19 Apr 13:40 16:40 03:00 A-Level Philosophy

Mon 22 Apr 08:40 11:10 02:30 A-Level English Language

Mon 22 Apr 08:40 11:10 02:30 A-Level PE

Mon 22 Apr 13:40 15:55 02:15 A-Level Music Technology

Mon 22 Apr 13:40 15:10 01:30 A-Level Geography: Paper 2 - Dynamic Places (Human)

Mon 22 Apr 13:40 14:40 01:00 A-Level Spanish: Paper 2

Tue 23 Apr 08:40 11:10 02:30 A-Level English Literature

Tue 23 Apr 08:40 10:40 02:00 A-Level Computing

Tue 23 Apr 13:40 15:40 02:00 A-Level Politics:

Wed 24 Apr 08:40 10:40 02:00 AS-Level Mathematics

Wed 24 Apr 08:40 10:10 01:30 AS-Level Further Mathematics

Wed 24 Apr 08:40 11:10 02:30 A-Level Media Studies


